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MEMBERSHIP: 
 

Reem Abed   UK email: Reem.Abed@shsc.nhs.uk 

Riadh Abed   UK email: abedrt@btinternet.com 

Joseba Achotegui   Spain email: jachoteguil@gmail.com 

Agnes Ayton (UK)  UK email: Agnes.Ayton@oxfordhealth.nhs.uk 

Kristina Bain –Bold   Germany email: k.bain-bold@t-online.de 

Martin Brune   Germany email: martin.bruene@rub.de 

Elif Carper (UK)  UK email: carparelif@gmail.com 

Tommy Cashell (Ireland)  Ireland email: tommycashell@gmail.com 

Nikhil Chaudhary   UK email: nc542@cam.ac.uk 

David Coall   Australia email: d.coall@ecu.edu.au 

Burçin Çolak   Turkey email: colakburcin85@gmail.com 

Marco Del Giudice   USA email: marcodg@unm.edu 

Dori Espeso Montagud   Spain email: doriespeso@gmail.com 

David Geaney   UK email: david.geaney@btinternet.com 

Paul Gilbert   UK email: P.Gilbert@derby.ac.uk 

Brenda Heyworth   Australia email: drh@itsajungle.com 

Mats Humble   Sweden email: mats.humble@gmail.com 

Adam Hunt   Switzerland email: adam.hunt@iem.uzh.ch 

Benjamin Janaway   UK email: benjamin.janaway@nhs.net 

Jeffrey Kahn   USA email: JeffKahn@aol.com 

Muzaffer Kaser   UK email: mk708@cam.ac.uk 

Satoshi Kato   Japan email: psykato@jichi.ac.jp 

Gizem Kaya   Turkey email: gzemkaya@gmail.com 

Eniko Kolumban   Ireland email: eniko.kolumban@yahoo.com.au 

Kevin Lally   Ireland email: kevin.rc.ie@gmail.com 

Daniel Leahy   Ireland email: dpleahy@gmail.com 

Eimear McGuire   Ireland email: eimearmcguire@hotmail.com 

Giuseppe Pierpaolo Merola Italy email: sennar.pierp@gmail.com 

Graham Music   UK email: graham@gmusic.me.uk 

Asseta Negash    Netherlands email: debasso@gmail.com 

Randolph Nesse   USA email: rmnesse@gmail.com 

Dan Nguyen   USA email: dnguyen0611@gmail.com 

Henry O’Connell   Ireland email: hpoconnell@yahoo.ie 

Haley Peckham   Australia email: haleypeckham@gmail.com 

Mara Petrut   Ireland email: marapetrut@gmail.com 

Joseph Polimeni   Canada email: JPolimeni@shaw.ca 

Gerry Rafferty   Ireland email: pgraf123@hotmail.com 

Tuukka Raij   Finland email: raijtu@neuro.hut.ti 

Michael Reiss   UK email: m.reiss@ucl.ac.uk 

Janice Russell   Australia email: Janice.russell@sydney.edu.au 

Yasushi Sasaki   Japan email: fantasia0205@aol.jp 
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Paul St John-Smith   UK email: paulstjohnsmith@hotmail.com 

Asilay Şeker  
 

 Turkey email: asilayseker@gmail.com 

Clifford Soper  Portugal email: contact@soper.pt 

Annie Swanepoel   UK email: annie.panzer@gmail.com 

Derek Tracy   UK email: derek.tracy@nhs.net 

John Tobin   Ireland email: tobinjp3@gmail.com 

Matteo Tonna Italy email: matteo.tonna@unipr.it 

Alfonso Troisi   Italy email: alfonso.troisi@uniroma2.it 

Jacques van Hoof   Netherlands email: jjmvanhoof@gmail.com 

Jose Ronald Villafane   Peru email: ronaldv330@hotmail.com 

Armin von Gunter   Switzerland email: armin.von-gunter@chuv.ch 

Marko Vrbnsak   Slovenia email: marko.vrbnsak1@gmail.com 

Patricia Walsh   Ireland email: pwalsh@cheeverstown.ie 

Daniel Wilson   USA email: drdan322@gmail.com 

John Wylie   USA email: jvwylie@gmail.com 

Alişan Burak Yaşar   Turkey email: burakyasar54@hotmail.com 

Eren Yildizhan   Turkey email: erenyildizhan@icloud.com 

Sarah Iannucci  USA email: info@primentalhealth.com 

Giuseppe Guaiana  ??? email: giuseppe.guaiana@gmail.com 
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